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WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
WMC 533-19-793 - VP 7558.00 -325.64 2553.16 1588171.00 2346495.00 39.425447 -107.813679 Circle (Radius: 50.00)
WMC 533-19-793 - PBHL 10833.00 -325.64 2553.16 1588171.00 2346495.00 39.425447 -107.813679 Point

Plan: Plan 1 (WMC 533-19-793/Wellbore #1)

Created By: Chase Chambers Date: 14:09, January 26 2022

Project: Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)
Site: Honea Pad

Well: WMC 533-19-793
Wellbore: Wellbore #1

Design: Plan 1
Latitude: 39.426442

Longitude: -107.822585
Ground Level: 8563.00

KB @ 8593.00usft

REFERENCE INFORMATION

Co-ordinate (N/E) Reference: Site Honea Pad, True North
Vertical (TVD) Reference: KB @ 8593.00usft

Section (VS) Reference: Slot - WMC 533-19-793(36.87N, 37.37E)
Measured Depth Reference: KB @ 8593.00usft

Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
0.00 0.00 GRRV 

300.00 300.05 U__WASATCH
4628.00 4942.52 G_SAND 
5718.00 6119.62 FRUN
6588.00 7047.33 L__WSCH
7028.00 7496.36 OCRK
7558.00 8028.07 TOPGAS
7558.00 8028.07 U__MVRD
9643.00 10113.07 CMEO

10483.00 10953.07 RLNS

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.95°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51164.5nT

Dip Angle: 65.42°
Date: 8/4/2021

Model: HDGM2021

T
M

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSectDeparture Annotation
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 36.87 37.37 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00
939.30 22.18 98.20 920.97 16.71 177.24 141.31 141.31 Start 5610.19 hold at 939.30 MD

6549.48 22.18 98.20 6116.06 -285.33 2273.43 2259.15 2259.15 Start Drop -1.50
8028.07 0.00 0.00 7558.00 -325.64 2553.16 2541.77 2541.77 Start 3275.00 hold at 8028.07 MD

11303.07 0.00 0.00 10833.00 -325.64 2553.16 2541.77 2541.77 TD at 11303.07
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WELL DETAILS: WMC 533-19-793

Ground Elev: 8563.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
36.87 37.37 1588597.70 2343989.30 39.426442 -107.822585 WMC 533-19-793
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CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1100.00 1132.63 9 5/8" Surface Casing 9-5/8



KLX Well Planning Report

26 January, 2022

Plan: Plan 1

Terra Energy Partners, LLP
Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)

Honea Pad

WMC 533-19-793 - Slot WMC 533-19-793

Wellbore #1



Well Planning Report

Site Honea PadLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 8593.00usftTVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB @ 8593.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Honea PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WMC 533-19-793Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Honea Pad

Map

-1.46 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,588,561.80 usft

2,343,951.00 usft

0.00 usft

39.426341

-107.822717

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

WMC 533-19-793 - Slot WMC 533-19-793

1,588,597.70 usft

2,343,989.30 usft

8,563.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.426442

-107.822585

36.87 usft

37.37 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM2021 8/4/2021 8.95 65.42 51,164.50000000

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan 1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

98.2037.3736.870.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.0037.3736.870.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.0037.3736.87200.000.000.00200.00

98.200.003.003.00177.2416.71920.9798.2022.18939.30

0.000.000.000.002,273.43-285.336,116.0698.2022.186,549.48

180.000.00-1.501.502,553.16-325.647,558.000.000.008,028.07 WMC 533-19-793 - VP

0.000.000.000.002,553.16-325.6410,833.000.000.0011,303.07 WMC 533-19-793 - PBHL

1/26/2022  2:10:21PM COMPASS 5000.15 Build 91D Page 2



Well Planning Report

Site Honea PadLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 8593.00usftTVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB @ 8593.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Honea PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WMC 533-19-793Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

GRRV

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.87 37.37 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.0036.87 37.37 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.0036.87 37.37 0.00 0.00

300.00 3.00 98.20 299.95 2.62 3.0036.49 39.96 3.00 0.00

U__WASATCH

300.05 3.00 98.20 300.00 2.62 0.0036.49 39.96 0.00 0.00

400.00 6.00 98.20 399.63 10.46 3.0035.38 47.73 3.00 0.00

500.00 9.00 98.20 498.77 23.51 3.0033.51 60.64 3.00 0.00

600.00 12.00 98.20 597.08 41.74 3.0030.92 78.68 3.00 0.00

700.00 15.00 98.20 694.31 65.08 3.0027.59 101.78 3.00 0.00

800.00 18.00 98.20 790.18 93.48 3.0023.54 129.89 3.00 0.00

900.00 21.00 98.20 884.43 126.85 3.0018.78 162.93 3.00 0.00

Start 5610.19 hold at 939.30 MD

939.30 22.18 98.20 920.97 141.31 3.0016.71 177.24 3.00 0.00

1,000.00 22.18 98.20 977.18 164.23 0.0013.45 199.92 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 22.18 98.20 1,069.78 201.98 0.008.06 237.28 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Surface Casing

1,132.63 22.18 98.20 1,100.00 214.29 0.006.31 249.47 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 22.18 98.20 1,162.39 239.73 0.002.68 274.65 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 22.18 98.20 1,254.99 277.48 0.00-2.71 312.01 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 22.18 98.20 1,347.59 315.23 0.00-8.09 349.37 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 22.18 98.20 1,440.19 352.98 0.00-13.47 386.74 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 22.18 98.20 1,532.79 390.73 0.00-18.86 424.10 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 22.18 98.20 1,625.39 428.48 0.00-24.24 461.47 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 22.18 98.20 1,717.99 466.23 0.00-29.62 498.83 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 22.18 98.20 1,810.59 503.98 0.00-35.01 536.19 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 22.18 98.20 1,903.19 541.73 0.00-40.39 573.56 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 22.18 98.20 1,995.79 579.48 0.00-45.78 610.92 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 22.18 98.20 2,088.40 617.23 0.00-51.16 648.29 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 22.18 98.20 2,181.00 654.98 0.00-56.54 685.65 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 22.18 98.20 2,273.60 692.73 0.00-61.93 723.01 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 22.18 98.20 2,366.20 730.48 0.00-67.31 760.38 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 22.18 98.20 2,458.80 768.23 0.00-72.70 797.74 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 22.18 98.20 2,551.40 805.97 0.00-78.08 835.11 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 22.18 98.20 2,644.00 843.72 0.00-83.46 872.47 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 22.18 98.20 2,736.60 881.47 0.00-88.85 909.83 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 22.18 98.20 2,829.20 919.22 0.00-94.23 947.20 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 22.18 98.20 2,921.80 956.97 0.00-99.61 984.56 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 22.18 98.20 3,014.41 994.72 0.00-105.00 1,021.93 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 22.18 98.20 3,107.01 1,032.47 0.00-110.38 1,059.29 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 22.18 98.20 3,199.61 1,070.22 0.00-115.77 1,096.65 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 22.18 98.20 3,292.21 1,107.97 0.00-121.15 1,134.02 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 22.18 98.20 3,384.81 1,145.72 0.00-126.53 1,171.38 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 22.18 98.20 3,477.41 1,183.47 0.00-131.92 1,208.75 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 22.18 98.20 3,570.01 1,221.22 0.00-137.30 1,246.11 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 22.18 98.20 3,662.61 1,258.97 0.00-142.69 1,283.47 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 22.18 98.20 3,755.21 1,296.72 0.00-148.07 1,320.84 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 22.18 98.20 3,847.81 1,334.47 0.00-153.45 1,358.20 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 22.18 98.20 3,940.42 1,372.22 0.00-158.84 1,395.57 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 22.18 98.20 4,033.02 1,409.97 0.00-164.22 1,432.93 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 22.18 98.20 4,125.62 1,447.72 0.00-169.60 1,470.29 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 22.18 98.20 4,218.22 1,485.47 0.00-174.99 1,507.66 0.00 0.00

1/26/2022  2:10:21PM COMPASS 5000.15 Build 91D Page 3



Well Planning Report

Site Honea PadLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 8593.00usftTVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB @ 8593.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Honea PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WMC 533-19-793Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,600.00 22.18 98.20 4,310.82 1,523.22 0.00-180.37 1,545.02 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 22.18 98.20 4,403.42 1,560.97 0.00-185.76 1,582.39 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 22.18 98.20 4,496.02 1,598.72 0.00-191.14 1,619.75 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 22.18 98.20 4,588.62 1,636.47 0.00-196.52 1,657.11 0.00 0.00

G_SAND

4,942.52 22.18 98.20 4,628.00 1,652.53 0.00-198.81 1,673.00 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 22.18 98.20 4,681.22 1,674.22 0.00-201.91 1,694.48 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 22.18 98.20 4,773.82 1,711.97 0.00-207.29 1,731.84 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 22.18 98.20 4,866.43 1,749.72 0.00-212.67 1,769.21 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 22.18 98.20 4,959.03 1,787.47 0.00-218.06 1,806.57 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 22.18 98.20 5,051.63 1,825.22 0.00-223.44 1,843.93 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 22.18 98.20 5,144.23 1,862.97 0.00-228.83 1,881.30 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 22.18 98.20 5,236.83 1,900.72 0.00-234.21 1,918.66 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 22.18 98.20 5,329.43 1,938.47 0.00-239.59 1,956.03 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 22.18 98.20 5,422.03 1,976.22 0.00-244.98 1,993.39 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 22.18 98.20 5,514.63 2,013.97 0.00-250.36 2,030.75 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 22.18 98.20 5,607.23 2,051.72 0.00-255.75 2,068.12 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 22.18 98.20 5,699.83 2,089.47 0.00-261.13 2,105.48 0.00 0.00

FRUN

6,119.62 22.18 98.20 5,718.00 2,096.88 0.00-262.19 2,112.81 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 22.18 98.20 5,792.44 2,127.22 0.00-266.51 2,142.85 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 22.18 98.20 5,885.04 2,164.97 0.00-271.90 2,180.21 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 22.18 98.20 5,977.64 2,202.72 0.00-277.28 2,217.57 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 22.18 98.20 6,070.24 2,240.47 0.00-282.66 2,254.94 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

6,549.48 22.18 98.20 6,116.06 2,259.15 0.00-285.33 2,273.43 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 21.42 98.20 6,162.96 2,277.91 1.50-288.00 2,292.00 -1.50 0.00

6,700.00 19.92 98.20 6,256.52 2,313.21 1.50-293.04 2,326.93 -1.50 0.00

6,800.00 18.42 98.20 6,350.98 2,346.05 1.50-297.72 2,359.44 -1.50 0.00

6,900.00 16.92 98.20 6,446.25 2,376.40 1.50-302.05 2,389.48 -1.50 0.00

7,000.00 15.42 98.20 6,542.29 2,404.25 1.50-306.02 2,417.05 -1.50 0.00

L__WSCH

7,047.33 14.71 98.20 6,588.00 2,416.56 1.50-307.78 2,429.22 -1.50 0.00

7,100.00 13.92 98.20 6,639.03 2,429.58 1.50-309.63 2,442.11 -1.50 0.00

7,200.00 12.42 98.20 6,736.40 2,452.36 1.50-312.88 2,464.67 -1.50 0.00

7,300.00 10.92 98.20 6,834.33 2,472.59 1.50-315.77 2,484.69 -1.50 0.00

7,400.00 9.42 98.20 6,932.75 2,490.25 1.50-318.29 2,502.17 -1.50 0.00

OCRK

7,496.36 7.98 98.20 7,028.00 2,504.82 1.50-320.37 2,516.59 -1.50 0.00

7,500.00 7.92 98.20 7,031.61 2,505.33 1.50-320.44 2,517.09 -1.50 0.00

7,600.00 6.42 98.20 7,130.82 2,517.81 1.50-322.22 2,529.44 -1.50 0.00

7,700.00 4.92 98.20 7,230.33 2,527.69 1.50-323.63 2,539.22 -1.50 0.00

7,800.00 3.42 98.20 7,330.06 2,534.97 1.50-324.66 2,546.42 -1.50 0.00

7,900.00 1.92 98.20 7,429.95 2,539.63 1.50-325.33 2,551.03 -1.50 0.00

8,000.00 0.42 98.20 7,529.93 2,541.67 1.50-325.62 2,553.06 -1.50 0.00

Start 3275.00 hold at 8028.07 MD - U__MVRD - TOPGAS

8,028.07 0.00 0.00 7,558.00 2,541.77 1.50-325.64 2,553.16 -1.50 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,629.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,729.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,829.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,929.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,029.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,129.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00
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Well Planning Report

Site Honea PadLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 8593.00usftTVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB @ 8593.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Honea PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WMC 533-19-793Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,229.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,329.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,429.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,529.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,629.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,729.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,829.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,929.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,029.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,129.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,229.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,329.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,429.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,529.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,629.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

CMEO

10,113.07 0.00 0.00 9,643.00 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,729.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,829.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,929.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 0.00 0.00 10,029.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 0.00 0.00 10,129.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 0.00 0.00 10,229.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 0.00 0.00 10,329.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 0.00 0.00 10,429.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

RLNS

10,953.07 0.00 0.00 10,483.00 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,529.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 0.00 0.00 10,629.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 0.00 0.00 10,729.93 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

TD at 11303.07

11,303.07 0.00 0.00 10,833.00 2,541.77 0.00-325.64 2,553.16 0.00 0.00

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

WMC 533-19-793 - VP 7,558.00 1,588,171.00 2,346,495.00-325.64 2,553.160.00 0.00 39.425447 -107.813679

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

WMC 533-19-793 - PBHL 10,833.00 1,588,171.00 2,346,495.00-325.64 2,553.160.00 0.00 39.425447 -107.813679

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Surface Casing1,100.001,132.63 9-5/8 12-1/4
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Well Planning Report

Site Honea PadLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 8593.00usftTVD Reference:Terra Energy Partners, LLPCompany:

KB @ 8593.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO (Nad 83)Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Honea PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WMC 533-19-793Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

0.00 GRRV0.00

300.05 U__WASATCH300.00

4,942.52 G_SAND4,628.00

6,119.62 FRUN5,718.00

7,047.33 L__WSCH6,588.00

7,496.36 OCRK7,028.00

8,028.07 U__MVRD7,558.00

8,028.07 TOPGAS7,558.00

10,113.07 CMEO9,643.00

10,953.07 RLNS10,483.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

200.00 200.00 36.87 37.37 Start Build 3.00

939.30 920.97 16.71 177.24 Start 5610.19 hold at 939.30 MD

6,549.48 6,116.06 -285.33 2,273.43 Start Drop -1.50

8,028.07 7,558.00 -325.64 2,553.16 Start 3275.00 hold at 8028.07 MD

11,303.07 10,833.00 -325.64 2,553.16 TD at 11303.07
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